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SKATECANADA

SECTIOMNALS

Rank Competitor(s)

William St-Louis
Alexis Lay

Aissa Bouaraguia
Bryan Pierro
Benjamin Mimar
Henry Yeran Zhou
Antoine Goyette

N O b WN R

Club

Tourne-Sol
Mercier
Gadbois
St-Hubert
St-Michel
Saint-Laurent
Greenfield Park

Karine Sauvageau
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SKATECANADA

Date:

Championnats A de la Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2018

Boucherville

3 novembre 2017 to 5 novembre 2017

Novice Men (Evé. 23 - 28)

Category Result Summary

Section
Qc 36.91
Qc 28.80
Qc 37.65
Qc 30.55
QcC 35.07
Qc 28.17
Qc 30.25

4-nov.-2017 14:57:09
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Points

110.46
97.39
94.96
93.18
92.47
87.44
79.76

Patty Klein
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